
CURRICULUM VITAE 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

Family name NASIRLI 

 

First name SAMID 

Father’s name IMRAN 

Date and place of birth 04.01.2000 

Nationality Azerbaijani 

Marital status Singl 

Permanent address Azerbaijan, Lankaran 

Nearest airport Heydar  AliyevInternational Airport  

Baku, Azerbaijan 

Height 

(cm) 
Weight (kg) Eyes color Hair color 

Size of 

safety 

shoes 
Size of coveralls 

178 cm 80  kg BROWN BLACK 43 2XL 

CONTACT DETAILS 

Mobile                           E-mail address 

+99450 863 84 20 

Whatsapp 

                Samidnasir7@gmail.com 

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY) 

Next of kin NASIROV IMRAN Relationship Father 

Mobil phone +90537 660 28 53 Address 
Azerbaijan Lankaran Shirinsu 

village 

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

PASSPORT C03813509 Azerbaijan 24.09.2022       23.09.2032 

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

Seaman  book DQK021005 Azerbaijan ,Baku     13.08.2022    13.08.2027 

SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE025869 Azerbaijan ,Baku     13.08.2022    13.08.2027 

EDUCATION 

Full name of School Place of Issue Grade/Class From To 

KAINAT MTM MMC 
Azerbaijan , 

Baku 
MZ No-000121 

26 

04.2022 
02.09.2022 



KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES 

Languages Speaking Reading Writing 

Azerbaijan Excellent excellent Excellent 

Turkish Excellent excellent Excellent 

Russia Normal Normal Normal 

COMPUTER SKILLS 

Windows Microsoft Office Internet 

Excellent Excellent Excellent 

MEDICAL INFORMATION 

Document Grade Place of issue Date of issue Date of expiry 

Medical Sertificate    COOK Azerbaijan Baku 19.03.2024     19.03.2026 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 

Class/Grade 
Issuing 

country 

Certificate  

N-2048-22 

Date 

issued 
Expires 

Details of 

Limitations 

   COOK 
Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Administration 
RP 11788 15.09.2022 UNLIMITED COOK 

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES 

Name of 

course/Certificate 
Institute Place 

Date of 

issue 
Cert.No 

Date of 

expiry 

International Safety 

Management 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
   

25.07.2022 
SP-2217-

22 25.07.2027 

Training for seafarers 

with  designated 

security duites  

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

     Baku 
20.07.2022 

SH-4651-

22 20.07.2027 

Proficiency in survival 

craft and boats other 

than fast rescue boats 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
22.07.2022 

SL-2056-

22 22.07.2027 

Personal survival 

techniques. Elementary 

first aid. Personal safety 

and social 

responsibilities 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
19.07.2022 

SO-3230-

22 18.07.2027 

Ship Security-related 

familization security-

awareness 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
28.07.2022 SI-1821-22 28.07.2027 

Basic training and 

qualification oil and 

chemical tanker cargo 

Azerbaijan 

Marrine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
01.08.2022 

SA-0533-

22 01.08.2027 



operations 

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE) 

Vessel Company Type of 

vessel Flag DW

T 
GR

T Rank Sign on Sign off 
 

WORKI

NG DAY 

DELFI

N-1 
PERVIZ 

IKF MMC 

GENER

AL 

CARGO 

AZERBAIJ

AN 
223

5 
158

9 

 
    

COO

K 

16.10.202

2 
01.02.202

3 

 

3 M 16 

DAY 

TORO 
AQUAS 

LTD 

GENER

AL 

CARGO 

SIERRA 

LEONE 
333

2 
298

0 

 

    

COO
K 

10.02.202

3 
04.09.202

3 

 

6 M 24 

DAY 

T-MED 
Tmariti

me 
General 

cargo 
PANAMA 

887
8 

397
4 

COO
K 

21.12.20
23 

17.03.20
24 

RKING 

DAY 

CIRCON 
   Cunda 
Shipping 

GENRAL  
CARGO 

Palau 
490
3 

399
4 

    
COO
K 

08.04.20
24 

27.07.20
24 

 

3 M 16 

DAY 

      
 

  
 

6 M 24 

DAY 

      
 

  
 

3 M 16 

DAY 

      
 

  
 

6 M 24 

DAY 

 


