# **CURRICULUM VITAE**

#### PERSONAL DETAILS

Family name	Family name					
First name		SAMID				
Father's nar	Father's name				(3.5)	
Date and pla	ce of birth	04.01.2000				
Nationality		Azerbaijani				
Marital state	Marital status					
Permanent a	Permanent address		Lankaran			
Nearest airp	ort	Heydar AliyevInternational Airport				
_		Baku, Azerbaijan				
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of coveralls	
178 cm	80 kg	BROWN	BLACK	2XL		

#### **CONTACT DETAILS**

Mobile	E-mail address
+99450 863 84 20	Samidnasir7@gmail.com
Whatsapp	-

#### **NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)**

Next of kin	NASIROV IMRAN	Relationship	Father
Mobil phone	+90537 660 28 53	Address	Azerbaijan Lankaran Shirinsu village

# TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid	
PASSPORT	C03813509	Azerbaijan	24.09.2022	23.09.2032	

# **SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS**

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid	
Seaman book	DQK021005	Azerbaijan ,Baku	13.08.2022	13.08.2027	
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE025869	Azerbaijan ,Baku	13.08.2022	13.08.2027	

# **EDUCATION**

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	To
KAINAT MTM MMC	Azerbaijan , Baku	MZ No-000121	26 04.2022	02.09.2022

#### **KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES**

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	excellent	Excellent
Russia	Normal	Normal	Normal

#### **COMPUTER SKILLS**

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

#### **MEDICAL INFORMATION**

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Medical Sertificate	COOK	Azerbaijan Baku	19.03.2024	19.03.2026

#### **CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY**

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate N-2048-22	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
СООК	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	RP 11788	15.09.2022	UNLIMITED	СООК

#### **STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES**

Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	25.07.2022	SP-2217- 22	25.07.2027
Training for seafarers with designated security duites	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	20.07.2022	SH-4651- 22	20.07.2027
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	22.07.2022	SL-2056- 22	22.07.2027
Personal survival techniques. Elementary first aid. Personal safety and social responsibilities	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	19.07.2022	SO-3230- 22	18.07.2027
Ship Security-related familization security-awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	28.07.2022	SI-1821-22	28.07.2027
Basic training and qualification oil and chemical tanker cargo	Azerbaijan Marrine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	01.08.2022	SA-0533- 22	01.08.2027

4.			
onerations			
ODEI AUOUS			

# <u>SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE)</u>

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DW T	GR T	Rank	Sign on	Sign off	WORKI NG DAY
DELFI N-1	PERVIZ IKF MMC	GENER AL CARGO	AZERBAIJ AN	223 5	158 9	COO K	16.10.202 2	01.02.202	3 M 16 DAY
TORO	AQUAS LTD	GENER AL CARGO	SIERRA LEONE	333	298 0	COO K	10.02.202	04.09.202	6 M 24 DAY
T-MED	Tmariti me	General cargo	PANAMA	887 8	397 4	COO K	21.12.20 23	17.03.20 24	RKING DAY
CIRCON	Cunda Shipping	GENRAL CARGO	Palau	490 3	399 4	COO K	08.04.20 24	27.07.20 24	3 M 16 DAY
									6 M 24 DAY
									3 M 16 DAY
									6 M 24 DAY